DRINKS MENU

QUINTA Da

ROMANEIRA

1757

Loo7

COLHEITA

BANINY PORT

sy

M4 aE




-COCKTAILS-

MARTINI
Vodka or Gin/Vermouth
Dry | Wet | Dirty
£16.00

MANHATTAN
Whiskey / Sweet Vermouth / Bitters
Sweet | Dry | Perfect
£16.00

BLOODY MARY
Vodka / Tomato Juice / Tabasco /
Worcestershire Sauce
£16.00

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka / Cointreau / Lime / Cranberry Juice

£16.00

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey / Bitters / Simple Syrup
£16.00

BRAMBLE
Gin/Lemon / Cremé de Mure
£16.00



MARGARITA
Tequila / Lime / Cointreau / Simple Syrup
£16.00

NEGRONI
Gin /Vermouth / Campari
£16.00

ZOMBIE
Rums/ Juices / Grenadine
£16.00

TOM COLLINS
Gin/ Lemon / Soda
£16.00

GIMLET
Gin/ Simple Syrup / Lime
£16.00

DAIQUIRI
Rum / Lime / Sugar
£16.00

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka / Lime / Ginger Beer
£16.00



-MODERN CLASSIC-

FRENCH 75
Gin/ Lemon / Champagne
£16.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso
£16.00

WHISKY SOUR
Whiskey / Lemon / Bitter
£16.00

PENICILLIN
Whiskey / Ginger Liqueur / Lemon / Honey
£20.00

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka / Chambord / Pineapple
£16.00

KIR ROYALE
Creme de Casis / Champagne
£15.00

MOJITO
Rum / Mint/ Lime
£16.00

PINNA COLADA
Rum / Coconut / Pineapple Juice
£16.00



- SPRITZ -

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL,CHAMPAGNE,SODA
£14.50

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO,CHAMPAGNE,SODA
£15.50

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR, CHAMPAGNE,SODA
£16.50

HUGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER, CHAMPAGNE,SODA
£15.50

CHERRY SPRITZ
COINTREAU,CHERRY LIQUER, CHAMPAGNE, SODA
£15.50

RASPBERRY SPRITZ
CHAMBOARD LIQUER, CHAMPAGNE, SODA
£15.50



-WINE -
By the Glass

-WHITE WINE-

175ml

FALANGHINA,

FEUDI SAN

GREGORIO £11.50
Delicate white flowers
with refreshing, well-
balanced wine with a
zesty lemon finish.

ITALY

VERDECA TALO
MARZANO
Aromas of white flowers and £11.50
vanilla, the palate is fresh
with a pleasant finish.
ITALY

THOMAS LABILLE
CHABLIS £18.50
a classic Chablis, with lively
citrus fruits layered with
mineral overtones.
FRANCE

TE MUNA CRAGGY S.BLANC

Aromas of fresh kaffir lime

leaf and white floral notes.

Sophisticated and moreish.
NEW ZEALAND

£16.00

250ml

£14.50

£14.50

£23.50

£19.50



175ml 250ml

K.CRAGGY R
CHARDONNAY
Citrus fruits are layered
with complex savoury
nuances through to a long
finish.

NEW ZEALAND

£16.00 £19.50

R. QUINTA DA
ROMANEIRA
The aroma is striking,
invigorating, subtly mineral,
and bursting with fruity, and £19.50 £22.50
nuanced hints of oak.
PORTUGAL

THOMSON & SCOTT
0.0
Delicate aromas of citrus,
white peach and green £11.50 £14.50
apple with clean acidity and
subtle stone fruit.
SOUTH AFRICA



-RED WINE-
175ml 250ml

PRIMITIVO, SAN MARZANO
An intense aroma of plum, cherry
and spice, with hits of rosemary

and vanilla.
ITALY

£14.50 £17.50

KILLKA SALENTEIN
MALBEC
Generous notes of ripe, juicy
blackberry are underpinned with
hints of vanilla and chocolate.
ARGENTINA

£16.50 £19.50

BERTON VINEYARD
SHIRAZ £16.50 £19.50
Rich and fleshy Shiraz with
generous aromas of blackberry
and plum over toasty coffee and
spicy oak.
AUSTRALIA

CAB,GRAN
RESERVA,PEREZ CRUZ £17.50 £19.50
Lively notes of blackberries,
currants and a garrigue pepper.
CHILE



175ml  250ml

LESTRILLE, B. SUPERIEUR
A fresh aromatic unoaked Merlot
showing vibrant aromas of ripe,

soft plum and cherry.
FRANCE

£17.50 £19.50

CRAGGY PINOT NOIR
Aromas of dried lavender and wild
thyme, combined with red cherry.

NEW ZEALAND

£19.50 £26.50

SAN M. NEGROAMARO F
Intriguing bouquet of violets and
sweet plummy fruit, layered with
hints of cocoa.
ITALY

£18.50 £25.50

ROMANEIRO PETIT VERDOT
This is a robust wine that
harmoniously combines freshness
and complexity of fruit, resulting in
a very long finish.
PORTUGAL

£20.50 £27.50

THOMSON & SCOTT
ROUGE 0.0
Red fruit, crushed black pepper, £11.50 £14.50
dried candied cherry with a
subtle touch of oak spice.
SOUTH AFRICA.



-ROSE WINE-

175ml  250ml

DOMAINE LAFAGE
COTES
Strawberry, citrus and orange
peel aromas, medium-bodied, £12.50 £15.00
racy profile on the palate. To be
enjoyed young and fresh.
FRANCE

SAN GREG, SAN
GREGORIO
Crisp and refreshing, with
nuances of cherry and wild
raspberry through to an £16.50 £22.50
uplifting finish.
ITALY

SANCERRE ROSE
Open and complex with aromas
of strawberry, red berry fruits ~ £18.50 £24.50
and citrus fruits such as
grapefruit.
FRANCE



-CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING-
By the Glass

125ml

GOSSET GRANDE
RESERVE
Vibrant, fresh aromas £17.50
of lemon meringue and
Mirabelle plum evolve
into honeyed, toasted
nuts.

GOSSET GRAND
ROSE

An elegant Champagne £19.50
rose of freshness and

precision, with rich

expressive notes of
fresh strawberries and

wild red fruits.

RUINART BLANC
DE BLANCS
Aromas of fresh pears,
hazelnuts and almonds.

£30.00

RUINART ROSE
Raspberries,
strawberries and white £32.00

pepper.



-ENGLISH SPARKLING -
125ml

COATES & SEELY
BRUT RESERVE
Full bodied and textured with £15.00
a steady stream of fine
bubbles, plenty of fruit and a
lovely, creamy finish.

COATES & SEELY
ROSE £16.00
Sliced peach and citrus
fruit with some strawberry
and cherry.

-NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING -

125ml

WILD IDOL BRUT,
WILD ROSE
Crispy and refreshing, £14.00
offering delicate bubbles and
a bright, zesty profile.



-SHERRY -

75ml
TIO PEPE
£9.00
GONZALEZ BYASS
PEDRO XIMNEZ £9.00
-DESSERT WINE AND PORT-
75ml
CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT
SAUTERNES
Deep golden yellow scents of acacia flowers,
frangipane, lime, candied orange and a touch ~ £19.50
of vanilla.
FRANCE
LBV PORTO QUINTA DO VALLADO
£11.50

Aromas of black fruits, cassis and black
cherry enveloped by a delicious spicy feel.
The black fruit flavours of cherry carry
through onto the palate, supported by soft,
and a long, harmonious finish.
PORTUGAL



PORTO TAWNY 10,
QUINTADO
Rich and velvety, with complex notes of dried
fruit, praline, orange confit and nuances of
tobacco through to a long harmonious finish.
PORTUGAL

VINTAGE PORTO, QUINTA
VALLADO
Arich fruity and highly concentrated port,
brimming with layers of dark berries, dark
fruits. It is full bodied with ripe, sweet tannins
and an everlasting finish.
PORTUGAL

QUINTA DA ROMANEIRA,
DOURO, COLHEITA TAWNY
2007

Lovely amber colour with a darker tawny core.

Very intense and concentrated Colheita that
presents a harmonious and rich mix of
aromas. Spicy and raisiny notes together with
toasted almond and younger fruity flavours.
Some citrus notes combined with its
minerality and velvety texture make for a very
lively and rich wine.

PORTUGAL

75ml

£13.50

£25.00

£35.00



- COGNAC-BRANDY

HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP.
COURVOISIER VSOP
DROUIN SELECTION
COURVOISIER XO
REMY MARTIN XO.

-GIN-

SAPLING

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICKS
PLYMOUTH SLOE
BROCKMANS

ROKU

SLINGSBY LONDON DRY
SLINGSBY RHUBARB
SLINGSBY RASPBERRY
TANGQUERAY 0.0
FIFTY POUNDS

25ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£30.00
£30.00

£6.50
£6.50
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£4.50
£7.50

50ml

£13.00
£15.00
£13.00
£16.00
£50.00
£50.00

£13.00
£13.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£9.00
£15.00



-VODKA-

25ml 50m|
SAPLING £6.50 £13.00
GREY GOOSE £/7.50  £15.00
BELVEDERE £6.50  £13.00
EDWARDS 1902 £6.50  £13.00
KETEL ONE. £6.50  £13.00
COLBATE £7.50  £15.00
-RUM -
APPLETON ESTATE 15Y0 £7.50  £15.00
DIPLOMATICO £7.00  £14.00
KOKO KANU £6.50  £13.00
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE £750  £15.00
BARCARD £6.00  £12.00
KRAKEN £6.50  £13.00
HAVANNA CLUB 3 F550  £11.00
HAVNNA CLUB 7 £6.00  £12.00
APPLETON SIGNATURE £8.00  £16.00

SAILOR JERRY £6.00  £12.00



-TEQUILA-

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
PATRON

HERRADURA REPOSADO
DON JULIO

-LIQUERS -

APEROL

BAILEYS

COINTREAU
DISARANNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
LIMONCELLO
KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

SAMBUCA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ST-GERMAIN
CAMPARI

CHAMBORD

GRAND MARNIER
KWAY FEF LYCHEE
PIMMS

25ml

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

50ml

£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.00
£17.00

50ml

£8.50
£8.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£8.00



-BOTTLED BEER-

PERONI

PERONI 0.0

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
BREWDOG PUNK IPA
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 0.0
ASAHI SUPER DRY
HEINEKEN

ESTRELLA GALCIA
NOAM

-CIDER-

ASPALL

OLD MOUT CHERRY
OLD MOUT CHERRY 0.0
OLD MOUT KIWI,LIME

-SOFT DRINKS-

COCA COLA
DIET COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO

FEVERTREE
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
GINGER BEER
TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
SODA WATER

FETIMANS
ROSE LEMONADE
DANDELION & BURDOCK
GINGER BEER
ORANGE & MANDARIN

330ml

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

500ml

£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50



JUICE

ORANGE
APPLE
TOMATO
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

330ml

STILL MINERAL WATER £3.00
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER £3.00

-COFFEE AND TEA-

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE
MOCCHA

LATTE

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQEUR COFFEE

AMARETTO
BAILEYS
BRANDY

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
PEPPERMINT

GREEN TEA

EARL GREY

LEMON AND GINGER
MIXED BERRYS
CHAMOMILE

£3.00

750ml

£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£17.00

£4.00



"
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A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.
Please inform a team member of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.

Although we take the utmost care in preparing our food and handling allergens, we cannot
guarantee the complete absence of allergen traces in our preparation areas or ingredients. Our
food and drinks are prepared in environments where cross-contamination with allergens may
occur, and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.

If you have any questions or need assistance with our allergen information, please ask a team
member.



