

-COCKTAILS-

MARTINI

Vodka or Gin / Vermouth
Dry | Wet | Dirty
£16.00

MANHATTAN

Whiskey / Sweet Vermouth / Bitters Sweet | Dry | Perfect £16.00

BLOODY MARY

Vodka / Tomato Juice / Tabasco / Worcestershire Sauce £16.00

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka / Cointreau / Lime / Cranberry Juice £16.00

OLD FASHIONED

Whiskey/Bitters/Simple Syrup £16.00

BRAMBLE

Gin / Lemon / Cremé de Müre £16.00

MARGARITA

Tequila / Lime / Cointreau / Simple Syrup £16.00

NEGRONI

Gin / Vermouth / Campari £ 1 6 . 0 0

ZOMBIE

Rums/Juices/Grenadine £16.00

TOM COLLINS

Gin/Lemon/Soda £16.00

GIMLET

Gin/Simple Syrup/Lime £16.00

DAIQUIRI

Rum/Lime/Sugar £16.00

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka/Lime/Ginger Beer £16.00

-MODERN CLASSIC-

FRENCH 75

Gin/Lemon/Champagne £16.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso £16.00

WHISKY SOUR

Whiskey / Lemon / Bitter £16.00

PENICILLIN

Whiskey/Ginger Liqueur/Lemon/Honey £20.00

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka / Chambord / Pineapple £16.00

KIR ROYALE

Creme de Casis / Champagne £15.00

MOJITO

Rum/Mint/Lime £16.00

PINNA COLADA

Rum / Coconut / Pineapple Juice £16.00

- SPRITZ -

APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, CHAMPAGNE, SODA £14.50

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ LIMONCELLO, CHAMPAGNE, SODA £15.50

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR, CHAMPAGNE,SODA £16.50

HUGO SPRITZ ELDERFLOWER, CHAMPAGNE, SODA £15.50

CHERRY SPRITZ COINTREAU, CHERRY LIQUER, CHAMPAGNE, SODA £15.50

RASPBERRY SPRITZ
CHAMBOARD LIQUER, CHAMPAGNE, SODA
£15.50

<u>- WINE -</u> By the Glass

- \	Μ	Н	I٦	ΓF	M	/ [Ν	F	_
- 1	v			⊢	V '	vi	1 1	ᆫ	_

-WHITE WINE-		
	175ml	250ml
FALANGHINA, FEUDI SAN GREGORIO Delicate white flowers with refreshing, well- balanced wine with a zesty lemon finish. ITALY	£11.50	£14.50
VERDECA TALÒ MARZANO Aromas of white flowers and vanilla, the palate is fresh with a pleasant finish. ITALY	£11.50	£14.50
THOMAS LABILLE CHABLIS a classic Chablis, with lively citrus fruits layered with mineral overtones. FRANCE	£18.50	£23.50
TE MUNA CRAGGY S.BLANC Aromas of fresh kaffir lime leaf and white floral notes.	£16.00	£19.50

Sophisticated and moreish. **NEW ZEALAND**

£16.00 £19.50

K.CRAGGY R CHARDONNAY

Citrus fruits are layered with complex savoury nuances through to a long finish.

NEW ZEALAND

R. QUINTA DA ROMANEIRA

The aroma is striking, invigorating, subtly mineral, and bursting with fruity, and nuanced hints of oak.

PORTUGAL

£19.50 £22.50

THOMSON & SCOTT 0.0

Delicate aromas of citrus, white peach and green apple with clean acidity and subtle stone fruit.

SOUTH AFRICA

£11.50 £14.50

-RED WINE-

175ml 250ml

PRIMITIVO, SAN MARZANO

An intense aroma of plum, cherry and spice, with hits of rosemary and vanilla.

£14.50 £17.50

ITALY

KILLKA SALENTEIN MALBEC

Generous notes of ripe, juicy blackberry are underpinned with hints of vanilla and chocolate. £16.50 £19.50

ARGENTINA

BERTON VINEYARD SHIRAZ

Rich and fleshy Shiraz with generous aromas of blackberry and plum over toasty coffee and spicy oak.

£16.50 £19.50

AUSTRALIA

CAB, GRAN RESERVA, PEREZ CRUZ

Lively notes of blackberries, currants and a garrigue pepper.

CHILE

£17.50 £19.50

LESTRILLE, B. SUPERIEUR

A fresh aromatic unoaked Merlot showing vibrant aromas of ripe, soft plum and cherry.

£17.50 £19.50

FRANCE

CRAGGY PINOT NOIR

Aromas of dried lavender and wild thyme, combined with red cherry.

NEW ZEALAND

£19.50 £26.50

SAN M. NEGROAMARO F

Intriguing bouquet of violets and sweet plummy fruit, layered with hints of cocoa.

ITALY

£18.50 £25.50

ROMANEIRO PETIT VERDOT

This is a robust wine that harmoniously combines freshness and complexity of fruit, resulting in £20.50 £27.50 a very long finish.

PORTUGAL

£11.50 £14.50

THOMSON & SCOTT ROUGE 0.0

Red fruit, crushed black pepper, dried candied cherry with a subtle touch of oak spice.

SOUTH AFRICA.

-ROSÉ WINE-

	175ml	250ml
DOMAINE LAFAGE COTES Strawberry, citrus and orange peel aromas, medium-bodied, racy profile on the palate. To be enjoyed young and fresh. FRANCE	£12.50	£15.00
SAN GREG, SAN GREGORIO Crisp and refreshing, with nuances of cherry and wild raspberry through to an uplifting finish. ITALY	£16.50	£22.50
SANCERRE ROSÉ Open and complex with aromas of strawberry, red berry fruits and citrus fruits such as grapefruit. FRANCE	£18.50	£24.50

-CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING-

By the Glass

125ml

GOSSET GRANDE RESERVE

Vibrant, fresh aromas of lemon meringue and Mirabelle plum evolve into honeyed, toasted nuts.

£17.50

GOSSET GRAND ROSÉ

An elegant Champagne rose of freshness and precision, with rich expressive notes of fresh strawberries and wild red fruits.

£19.50

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

Aromas of fresh pears, hazelnuts and almonds.

£30.00

RUINART ROSÉ

Raspberries, strawberries and white pepper.

£32.00

-ENGLISH SPARKLING-

125ml

COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE

Full bodied and textured with a steady stream of fine bubbles, plenty of fruit and a lovely, creamy finish.

£15.00

COATES & SEELY ROSÉ

Sliced peach and citrus fruit with some strawberry and cherry.

£16.00

-NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING-

125ml

WILD IDOL BRUT, WILD ROSÉ

Crispy and refreshing, offering delicate bubbles and a bright, zesty profile.

£14.00

- S H E R R Y -	75ml
TÍO PEPE	£9.00
GONZALEZ BYASS PEDRO XIMNEZ	£9.00

-DESSERT WINE AND PORT-

75ml

CHÂTEAU SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES

Deep golden yellow scents of acacia flowers, frangipane, lime, candied orange and a touch of vanilla.

£19.50

£11.50

FRANCE

LBV PORTO QUINTA DO VALLADO

Aromas of black fruits, cassis and black cherry enveloped by a delicious spicy feel.

The black fruit flavours of cherry carry through onto the palate, supported by soft, and a long, harmonious finish.

PORTUGAL

PORTO TAWNY 10, QUINTADO

£13.50

Rich and velvety, with complex notes of dried fruit, praline, orange confit and nuances of tobacco through to a long harmonious finish.

PORTUGAL

VINTAGE PORTO, QUINTA VALLADO

A rich fruity and highly concentrated port, brimming with layers of dark berries, dark fruits. It is full bodied with ripe, sweet tannins and an everlasting finish.

PORTUGAL

£25.00

QUINTA DA ROMANEIRA, DOURO, COLHEITA TAWNY 2007

Lovely amber colour with a darker tawny core.

Very intense and concentrated Colheita that presents a harmonious and rich mix of aromas. Spicy and raisiny notes together with toasted almond and younger fruity flavours.

Some citrus notes combined with its minerality and velvety texture make for a very lively and rich wine.

PORTUGAL

£35.00

- COGNAC-BRANDY -

	25ml	50ml
HENNESSY VS	£8.00	£13.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP.	£8.00	£15.00
COURVOISIER VSOP	£8.00	£13.00
DROUIN SELECTION	£8.00	£16.00
COURVOISIER XO	£30.00	£50.00
REMY MARTIN XO.	£30.00	£50.00

- G I N -

SAPLING		
TANQUERAY	£6.50	£13.00
TANQUERAY 10	£6.50	£13.00
MONKEY 47	£8.00	£16.00
THE BOTANIST	£7.00	£14.00
HENDRICKS	£7.00	£14.00
PLYMOUTH SLOE	£6.00	£12.00
BROCKMANS	£7.00	£14.00
ROKU	£7.00	£14.00
SLINGSBY LONDON DRY	£6.50	£13.00
SLINGSBY RHUBARB	£7.00	£14.00
SLINGSBY RASPBERRY	£7.00	£14.00
TANGQUERAY 0.0	£7.00	£14.00
FIFTY POUNDS	£4.50	£9.00
	£7.50	£15.00

	- V O D K A -	25ml	50ml
SAPLING		£6.50	£13.00
GREY GOOSE		£7.50	£15.00
BELVEDERE		£6.50	£13.00
EDWARDS 1902		£6.50	£13.00
KETEL ONE.		£6.50	£13.00
COLBATE		£7.50	£15.00

- R U M -

APPLETON ESTATE 15YO	£7.50	£15.00
DIPLOMATICO	£7.00	£14.00
KOKO KANU	£6.50	£13.00
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	£7.50	£15.00
BARCARDI	£6.00	£12.00
KRAKEN	£6.50	£13.00
HAVANNA CLUB 3	£5.50	£11.00
HAVNNA CLUB 7	£6.00	£12.00
APPLETON SIGNATURE	£8.00	£16.00
SAILOR JERRY	£6.00	£12.00

-TEQUILA-

	25ml	50ml
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£7.00	£14.00
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£7.00	£14.00
PATRON	£8.00	£16.00
HERRADURA REPOSADO	£8.00	£16.00
DON JULIO	£8.50	£17.00

-LIQUERS-

	50ml
APEROL	£8.50
BAILEYS	£8.50
COINTREAU	£12.00
DISARANNO AMARETTO	£12.00
DRAMBUIE	£12.00
FRANGELICO	£12.00
LIMONCELLO	£12.00
KAHLUA	£12.00
TIA MARIA	£12.00
SAMBUCA	£12.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£12.00
ST-GERMAIN	£12.00
CAMPARI	£8.00
CHAMBORD	£12.00
GRAND MARNIER	£12.00
KWAY FEF LYCHEE	£12.00
PIMMS	£8.00

-BOTTLED BEER-

	330ml
PERONI PERONI 0.0 PERONI GLUTEN FREE BREWDOG PUNK IPA BREWDOG PUNK IPA 0.0 ASAHI SUPER DRY HEINEKEN ESTRELLA GALCIA NOAM	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50
- C I D E R -	
ASPALL OLD MOUT CHERRY OLD MOUT CHERRY 0.0 OLD MOUT KIWI,LIME	500ml £7.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00
-SOFT DRINKS-	
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA COCA COLA ZERO	£3.50
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE LEMONADE GINGER BEER TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC MEDITERRANEAN TONIC SODA WATER	£3.50
FETIMANS ROSE LEMONADE DANDELION & BURDOCK GINGER BEER ORANGE & MANDARIN	£4.50

JUICE

ORANGE	
APPLE	
TOMATO	£3.00
PINEAPPLE	
CRANBERRY	

	330ml	750ml
STILL MINERAL WATER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	20.00	£5.00 £5.00

-COFFEE AND TEA-

AMERICANO	
ESPRESSO	£4.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.50
MOCCHA	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50
MACCHIATO	£4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
THO TOTAL COLL TIE	£4.50

LIQEUR COFFEE

£17.00

AMARETTO BAILEYS BRANDY

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£4.00
PEPPERMINT	
GREEN TEA	
EARL GREY	
LEMON AND GINGER	
MIXED BERRYS	
CHAMOMILE	



A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

Please inform a team member of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.

Although we take the utmost care in preparing our food and handling allergens, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergen traces in our preparation areas or ingredients. Our food and drinks are prepared in environments where cross-contamination with allergens may occur, and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.

If you have any questions or need assistance with our allergen information, please ask a team member.